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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Blue

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
AKHS-MV1 1:40.49

27.42 27.14 21.3524.58
APLATT2 1:47.94

27.81 28.99 23.6627.48
ASMITH-MV3 1:48.36

30.78 27.85 22.1527.58
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Blue

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
AKHS-MV1 1:41.08

Moore, Peter 17 Doll, Scott 17
McBride, Ridge 17 Hoffman, Adam 18

27.03 27.63 21.5924.83
APLATT2 1:48.28

Jonkman, Gage 17 Yocklin, Christian 17
Gutshall, Deacon 14 Howe, Carson 16

27.53 29.80 23.1927.76
ASMITH-MV3 1:49.32

Zolynas, Lukas Bell, Brady
Bollinger, Curt Fugett, Ray

30.53 29.06 22.5227.21
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Red

  Team Relay Finals Time

B - Final
APKHS1 1:37.89

23.84 28.19 21.9123.95
AST-MV2 1:38.97

25.24 27.02 21.9524.76
ALEES-MV3 1:48.52

27.05 30.41 24.3626.70
ANKC-MV--- DQ

28.88 28.63 22.9623.75
ACSH-MV--- DQ

26.93 27.67 21.9223.82
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Red

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
APKHS1 1:39.68

Enyeart, Alec 17 Francis-Cummins, Jack 16
Briggs, Alex 16 Brown, Luke 18

25.61 27.48 22.1124.48
AST-MV2 1:40.20

Callaway, Jase Palmeter, Jacob
Wells, Gabriel Duffy, Jack

25.24 27.38 22.5125.07
ANKC-MV3 1:45.02

Word, Hank Nguyen, Vinh
Brown, Bradley Hughes, Aidan

28.82 28.54 23.0624.60

ACSH-MV4 1:46.25
Patterson, Alex Kimmel, Miles
Larkin, Kenyan Meyer, Chase

27.83 28.12 24.6025.70
ALEES-MV5 1:48.45

Franciskato, Scott Morris, Quinn M
Killion, Drew P Borucki, Taitt J

27.26 30.64 24.3426.21
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KHS-MV 17McBride, Ridge1 1:51.90

25.78 27.98 29.7528.39
PLATT 16Burton, Collin2 1:56.12

25.07 28.66 31.6130.78
SMITH-MVBell, Brady3 1:57.16

25.88 28.62 31.9630.70
KHS-MV 15Bartlett, Parker4 2:05.15

27.39 31.57 32.8533.34
SMITH-MVPottebaum, Tristan5 2:05.37

27.57 32.49 31.8533.46
PLATT 15Webster, Connor6 2:13.53

29.59 32.98 35.0435.92
PLATT 16Grimes, Weston7 2:13.99

28.89 33.01 35.7736.32
KHS-MV 16May ield, Tanner8 2:21.55

29.87 34.72 38.7138.25
B - Final

RAYSO-ZZ 14Whitney, Kaden9 2:34.06
35.64 40.43 40.3037.69

KHS-MV 14Mendel, Parker10 2:34.92
35.91 39.16 39.6540.20

PLATT 17Skahan, Chandler11 2:35.37
31.74 38.32 1:25.31

SMITH-MVSheeran, Patrick12 2:37.83
35.59 40.22 39.8142.21

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KHS-MV 17McBride, Ridge1 1:53.04

25.63 28.81 29.7428.86
PLATT 16Burton, Collin2 1:55.21

24.97 28.72 30.5830.94
SMITH-MVBell, Brady3 1:59.67

26.78 29.70 31.9931.20
KHS-MV 15Bartlett, Parker4 2:04.78

26.74 31.26 33.1633.62
SMITH-MVPottebaum, Tristan5 2:06.97

27.71 32.58 32.1934.49
PLATT 16Grimes, Weston6 2:12.29

28.98 34.06 33.9635.29
PLATT 15Webster, Connor7 2:13.52

29.49 34.29 34.2935.45
KHS-MV 16May ield, Tanner8 2:20.96

30.29 35.40 37.4537.82

RAYSO-ZZ 14Whitney, Kaden9 2:26.57
31.87 37.05 38.3539.30

PLATT 17Skahan, Chandler10 2:34.61
41.51

KHS-MV 14Mendel, Parker11 2:36.45
36.38 41.39 40.0338.65

SMITH-MVSheeran, Patrick12 2:53.34
36.84 42.12 47.5946.79

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final
PKHS 17Enyeart, Alec1 1:39.42

23.11 24.96 25.5625.79
PKHS 16Long, Derek2 1:45.89

23.95 26.61 27.5627.77
LEES-MVButler, Nathan3 1:51.90

25.49 28.05 29.0029.36
LEES-MVJohnson, Blaise T4 1:52.39

25.36 27.72 30.0129.30
PKHS 16Dierker, Isaac5 1:52.94

26.12 28.53 28.9229.37
NKC-MVHughes, Aidan6 1:53.77

26.16 29.33 28.5729.71
PKHS 15Comstock, Gentry7 1:57.51

26.01 29.40 31.1430.96
CSH-MVHonson, Adam--- DQ

24.78 27.51 30.0229.12
D - Final

LEES-MVBorucki, Taitt J9 1:57.40
27.00 29.75 30.1730.48

NKC-MVWinfrey, Joe10 1:57.53
27.01 29.73 30.3230.47

CSH-MVMartin, Trevor11 1:59.40
27.06 29.47 31.1931.68

NKC-MVWord, Hank12 2:03.83
27.81 31.31 32.0832.63

LEES-MVFoley, Michael13 2:03.89
28.31 31.66 31.0432.88

OP-MVDreier, William14 2:05.94
28.42 31.63 32.8733.02

ST-MVSchreifels, Luke15 2:10.29
30.11 32.86 33.5733.75

NKC-MVDougherty, Alden16 2:14.68
28.89 1:45.79

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PKHS 17Enyeart, Alec1 1:41.33

22.98 25.45 26.3526.55
PKHS 16Long, Derek2 1:48.29

24.48 27.40 28.1228.29
CSH-MVHonson, Adam3 1:51.77

24.62 27.87 29.7829.50
LEES-MVButler, Nathan4 1:52.28

25.15 28.92 28.8529.36
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Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Red)

LEES-MVJohnson, Blaise T5 1:52.96
24.94 29.09 28.9629.97

PKHS 16Dierker, Isaac6 1:54.81
26.11 29.19 29.9029.61

PKHS 15Comstock, Gentry7 1:56.98
25.98 29.02 31.2530.73

NKC-MVHughes, Aidan8 1:57.26
26.17 29.40 30.3531.34

NKC-MVWinfrey, Joe9 1:57.97
26.00 29.37 31.9430.66

LEES-MVBorucki, Taitt J10 2:01.87
27.18 30.50 31.9832.21

CSH-MVMartin, Trevor11 2:02.60
26.52 30.69 32.9032.49

NKC-MVWord, Hank12 2:07.33
27.72 31.71 34.2633.64

OP-MVDreier, William13 2:07.80
29.50 32.92 32.8432.54

LEES-MVFoley, Michael14 2:08.96
28.09 32.74 33.2334.90

NKC-MVDougherty, Alden15 2:13.79
27.67 33.07 1:13.05

ST-MVSchreifels, Luke16 2:13.80
29.29 33.21 35.7035.60

CSH-MVRandall, Trevor17 2:20.80
28.24 35.01 38.5539.00

ST-MVMcBride, Kael18 2:20.84
29.60 34.37 37.9638.91

ST-MVAdamson, Langston19 2:29.05
31.87 37.95 38.8540.38

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
PLATT 15Keith, Palmer1 2:09.84

27.43 33.36 31.2537.80
SMITH-MVZolynas, Lukas2 2:19.55

29.21 37.65 32.0840.61
KHS-MV 18Snider, Joshua3 2:22.73

29.06 35.52 31.3946.76
PLATT 18Wallace, Douglas4 2:26.44

32.78 38.57 33.9441.15
SMITH-MVBollinger, Curt5 2:26.71

30.26 40.34 34.4141.70
PLATT 17Corbin, Brody6 2:30.23

31.31 37.28 34.9546.69
KHS-MV 16Pickle, Zachary7 2:38.27

32.97 41.06 38.2446.00
PLATT 16Croy, Joey8 2:40.52

35.03 37.38 36.8751.24
B - Final

RAYSO-ZZ 14Lucas, Richardson9 3:21.47

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PLATT 15Keith, Palmer1 2:02.54

26.09 31.78 28.2936.38
SMITH-MVZolynas, Lukas2 2:19.25

28.78 37.28 32.2440.95
KHS-MV 18Snider, Joshua3 2:25.13

28.38 36.48 32.0448.23
PLATT 18Wallace, Douglas4 2:25.96

30.21 37.96 36.0141.78
SMITH-MVBollinger, Curt5 2:27.03

30.20 39.52 35.0542.26
PLATT 17Corbin, Brody6 2:36.69

32.03 40.58 36.5347.55
KHS-MV 16Pickle, Zachary7 2:38.45

33.05 41.18 36.7647.46
PLATT 16Croy, Joey8 2:42.55

33.80 39.21 37.2952.25

RAYSO-ZZ 14Lucas, Richardson9 3:20.44
39.83 47.86 44.381:08.37

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final
PKHS 16Briggs, Alex1 2:01.38

25.11 30.58 27.5738.12
LEES-MVReeves, Noah*2 2:01.64

26.28 31.68 28.3135.37
PKHS 16Snider, Henry*2 2:01.64

26.62 30.95 28.0935.98
ST-MVCallaway, Jase4 2:04.66

26.28 30.81 28.9038.67
PKHS 16Francis-Cummins, Jack5 2:06.65

28.21 33.32 30.0435.08
NKC-MVNelson, Andrew6 2:11.69

27.93 34.81 31.7137.24
CSH-MVKlassen, Adam7 2:14.17

29.72 35.28 32.2336.94
PKHS 16Franklin, Drew8 2:15.26

26.49 32.61 33.7642.40
D - Final

LEES-MVKillion, Drew P9 2:24.21
28.57 35.91 32.1847.55

ST-MVWheeler, Pearson10 2:28.87
30.95 40.94 32.9844.00

NKC-MVNguyen, Jason11 2:30.55
31.24 39.98 33.3945.94

ST-MVPhung, Jaiden12 2:46.00
35.26 44.77 39.9346.04

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PKHS 16Briggs, Alex1 2:00.98

25.49 30.72 28.2736.50

ST-MVCallaway, Jase2 2:03.23
26.42 30.87 27.9837.96

PKHS 16Snider, Henry3 2:03.51
26.63 31.34 28.6436.90

PKHS 16Francis-Cummins, Jack4 2:04.40
27.43 32.52 29.3935.06

LEES-MVReeves, Noah5 2:04.89
26.17 32.44 29.7536.53

NKC-MVNelson, Andrew6 2:11.49
28.10 34.84 31.1537.40

CSH-MVKlassen, Adam7 2:15.04
29.76 35.32 32.5637.40

PKHS 16Franklin, Drew8 2:15.13
26.76 33.52 33.2441.61

LEES-MVKillion, Drew P9 2:23.14
27.87 36.25 32.6046.42

NKC-MVNguyen, Jason10 2:31.12
30.31 39.77 35.1145.93

ST-MVWheeler, Pearson11 2:34.52
31.92 39.13 35.8547.62

ST-MVPhung, Jaiden12 2:40.49
32.86 42.34 39.9645.33

CSH-MVRivas-Giorgi, Frederick13 2:56.14
34.32 44.27 40.5956.96

CSH-MVRivas-Giorgi, Patrick14 3:08.60
33.20 48.35 45.171:01.88

OP-MVPlace, Ben--- DQ
28.77 35.33 32.5245.44

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KHS-MV 18Hoffman, Adam1 22.19
PLATT 17Bietz, Dylan2 22.47
SMITH-MVFugett, Ray3 22.70
KHS-MV 16Austin, Lane4 23.74
PLATT 17Yocklin, Christian5 24.17
SMITH-MVPottebaum, Tristan6 24.71
KHS-MV 16Zingerman, Jake7 25.96
WINN-MVRoeum, Mirrac8 26.23

B - Final
PLATT 16Grimes, Weston9 26.21
PLATT 14Parkin, Cobie10 26.22
KHS-MV 15Sumpter, Oliver11 26.76
SMITH-MVBrown, Cody12 27.92
RAYSO-ZZ 15Quarn, Rome13 29.94
SMITH-MVSharpe, Henry14 32.58

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KHS-MV 18Hoffman, Adam1 22.12
SMITH-MVFugett, Ray2 22.44
PLATT 17Bietz, Dylan3 22.53
KHS-MV 16Austin, Lane4 23.57
SMITH-MVPottebaum, Tristan5 24.10
PLATT 17Yocklin, Christian6 24.25
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free Blue)

WINN-MVRoeum, Mirrac7 25.49
KHS-MV 16Zingerman, Jake8 25.59

KHS-MV 15Sumpter, Oliver9 26.08
PLATT 14Parkin, Cobie10 26.14
PLATT 16Grimes, Weston11 26.67
RAYSO-ZZ 15Quarn, Rome12 28.14
SMITH-MVBrown, Cody13 28.16
SMITH-MVSharpe, Henry14 31.98

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final
PKHS 18Brown, Luke1 22.37
OP-MVVanderbeek, Tony2 22.74
LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R3 22.82
ST-MVDuffy, Jack4 22.99
PKHS 17Knittel, Jacob5 23.17
ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob6 23.31
CSH-MVLarkin, Kenyan7 23.55
CSH-MVMeyer, Chase--- DQ

D - Final
PKHS 15Burns, Grady9 23.57
CSH-MVCornelius, Jack10 23.71
NKC-MVBrown, Bradley11 24.15
PKHS 16Henderson, Matt12 24.30
ST-MVDuffy, Aidan13 24.36
CSH-MVByrd, Matthew14 24.88
OP-MVCompton, Brent15 25.87
LEES-MVCharles, Clayton J16 26.34

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CSH-MVMeyer, Chase1 22.05
PKHS 18Brown, Luke2 22.26
ST-MVDuffy, Jack3 22.53
OP-MVVanderbeek, Tony4 22.65
LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R5 22.66
PKHS 17Knittel, Jacob6 22.72
CSH-MVLarkin, Kenyan7 22.95
ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob8 22.97

CSH-MVCornelius, Jack9 23.06
PKHS 15Burns, Grady10 23.07
ST-MVDuffy, Aidan11 23.35
PKHS 16Henderson, Matt12 23.75
NKC-MVBrown, Bradley13 24.23
CSH-MVByrd, Matthew14 24.57
OP-MVCompton, Brent15 24.58
LEES-MVCharles, Clayton J16 25.90

NKC-MVNguyen, Vinh17 25.94
LEES-MVReyes, Roman A18 26.41

NKC-MVZannata, Brandon19 27.37
NKC-MVMatthys, James20 28.20

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving Red

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ST-MVGum, Ben1 414.45
ST-MVShomin, Jake2 304.60
ST-MVBallinger, Gavin3 299.35
ST-MVShomin, Matt4 283.55
OP-MVMaxey, Jason5 260.15
LEES-MVRushton, Hunter6 249.15

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KHS-MV 18Hoffman, Adam1 53.37

24.53 28.84
PLATT 15Keith, Palmer2 54.46

25.40 29.06
PLATT 16Burton, Collin3 57.37

26.57 30.80
SMITH-MVZolynas, Lukas4 1:00.86

28.55 32.31
KHS-MV 18Snider, Joshua5 1:03.32

28.90 34.42
PLATT 16Hough, Austin6 1:05.40

29.52 35.88
KHS-MV 16Pickle, Zachary7 1:14.79

33.86 40.93
RAYSO-ZZ 14Lucas, Richardson8 1:41.70

42.75 58.95
 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KHS-MV 18Hoffman, Adam1 53.86

24.52 29.34
PLATT 15Keith, Palmer2 56.09

25.81 30.28
PLATT 16Burton, Collin3 57.10

26.05 31.05
SMITH-MVZolynas, Lukas4 1:00.84

28.76 32.08
KHS-MV 18Snider, Joshua5 1:03.25

29.06 34.19
PLATT 16Hough, Austin6 1:06.41

29.16 37.25
KHS-MV 16Pickle, Zachary7 1:16.33

34.29 42.04
RAYSO-ZZ 14Lucas, Richardson8 1:41.21

42.83 58.38
 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

B - Final
PKHS 16Briggs, Alex1 53.22

25.16 28.06
PKHS 17Knittel, Jacob2 55.71

25.97 29.74

LEES-MVMorris, Quinn M3 55.79
25.78 30.01

ST-MVWells, Gabriel4 56.90
25.97 30.93

PKHS 15Burns, Grady5 57.41
26.60 30.81

LEES-MVFranciskato, Scott6 58.18
27.21 30.97

CSH-MVMartin, Trevor7 59.89
27.37 32.52

CSH-MVMeyer, Chase--- DQ
25.64 30.18

C - Final
LEES-MVKillion, Drew P9 1:00.35

27.94 32.41
PKHS 14Maris, Nick10 1:00.83

28.46 32.37
ST-MVSchreifels, Luke11 1:04.60

29.87 34.73
CSH-MVByrd, Matthew12 1:05.61

30.56 35.05
LEES-MVFisher, Ian13 1:08.33

30.58 37.75
 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PKHS 16Briggs, Alex1 52.66

24.73 27.93
CSH-MVMeyer, Chase2 54.29

24.81 29.48
PKHS 17Knittel, Jacob3 54.58

25.25 29.33
LEES-MVMorris, Quinn M4 54.61

24.97 29.64
ST-MVWells, Gabriel5 57.03

25.78 31.25
PKHS 15Burns, Grady6 57.65

26.79 30.86
LEES-MVFranciskato, Scott7 58.30

27.10 31.20
CSH-MVMartin, Trevor8 59.10

26.69 32.41

PKHS 14Maris, Nick9 59.80
27.76 32.04

LEES-MVKillion, Drew P10 1:00.11
27.75 32.36

CSH-MVByrd, Matthew11 1:05.34
29.41 35.93

ST-MVSchreifels, Luke12 1:08.18
30.65 37.53

LEES-MVFisher, Ian13 1:11.09
30.68 40.41

CSH-MVRivas-Giorgi, Frederick14 1:15.38
33.88 41.50
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#7  Boys 100 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SMITH-MVFugett, Ray1 49.50

24.02 25.48
PLATT 17Bietz, Dylan2 50.02

24.06 25.96
KHS-MV 17McBride, Ridge3 50.42

23.88 26.54
PLATT 16Howe, Carson4 52.39

25.03 27.36
KHS-MV 17Moore, Peter5 52.70

25.06 27.64
KHS-MV 17Tonks, Braden6 56.39

26.75 29.64
PLATT 16Croy, Joey7 58.72

28.23 30.49
KHS-MV 15Sumpter, Oliver8 1:00.23

27.59 32.64
B - Final

PLATT 14Parkin, Cobie9 1:00.10
27.75 32.35

WINN-MVRoeum, Mirrac10 1:03.42
28.83 34.59

SMITH-MVRich, Luke11 1:04.76
30.63 34.13

SMITH-MVKnight, Owen12 1:05.08
31.60 33.48

RAYSO-ZZ 15Quarn, Rome13 1:09.45
34.16 35.29

SMITH-MVSheeran, Patrick14 1:11.26
32.57 38.69

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SMITH-MVFugett, Ray1 49.24

23.53 25.71
PLATT 17Bietz, Dylan2 50.38

24.35 26.03
KHS-MV 17McBride, Ridge3 50.43

23.48 26.95
KHS-MV 17Moore, Peter4 52.82

24.83 27.99
PLATT 16Howe, Carson5 53.08

25.17 27.91
KHS-MV 17Tonks, Braden6 57.03

25.96 31.07
KHS-MV 15Sumpter, Oliver7 58.72

27.47 31.25
PLATT 16Croy, Joey8 59.48

28.40 31.08

PLATT 14Parkin, Cobie9 1:01.19
27.73 33.46

WINN-MVRoeum, Mirrac10 1:01.43
28.09 33.34

SMITH-MVKnight, Owen11 1:05.02
30.89 34.13

SMITH-MVRich, Luke12 1:05.52
31.15 34.37

RAYSO-ZZ 15Quarn, Rome13 1:05.57
32.00 33.57

SMITH-MVSheeran, Patrick14 1:14.65
34.49 40.16

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final
PKHS 18Brown, Luke1 49.13

23.85 25.28
LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R2 49.45

23.98 25.47
PKHS 15Lewis, Roman3 49.83

23.67 26.16
OP-MVVanderbeek, Tony4 50.11

23.84 26.27
ST-MVDuffy, Jack5 50.91

23.89 27.02
LEES-MVJohnson, Blaise T6 51.20

24.96 26.24
CSH-MVConnally, Josh--- DQ
CSH-MVHonson, Adam--- XDQ

23.41 25.90
D - Final

NKC-MVHughes, Aidan9 52.16
25.36 26.80

CSH-MVCornelius, Jack10 52.35
25.17 27.18

NKC-MVWinfrey, Joe11 53.27
25.82 27.45

CSH-MVPatterson, Alex12 53.61
25.10 28.51

PKHS 16Henderson, Matt13 54.06
25.54 28.52

LEES-MVEllerman, Patch R14 54.69
26.07 28.62

PKHS 17Jensen, Ethan15 55.81
26.74 29.07

NKC-MVMcFarland, Wesley16 58.28
27.80 30.48

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CSH-MVHonson, Adam1 49.10

23.52 25.58
PKHS 15Lewis, Roman2 49.57

23.33 26.24
LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R3 49.61

23.80 25.81
ST-MVDuffy, Jack4 49.68

23.32 26.36
PKHS 18Brown, Luke5 49.87

23.98 25.89

CSH-MVConnally, Josh6 50.18
23.90 26.28

LEES-MVJohnson, Blaise T7 50.30
24.25 26.05

OP-MVVanderbeek, Tony8 50.34
24.07 26.27

CSH-MVCornelius, Jack9 51.27
24.84 26.43

NKC-MVHughes, Aidan10 51.46
24.62 26.84

CSH-MVPatterson, Alex11 51.69
24.63 27.06

NKC-MVWinfrey, Joe12 53.54
26.00 27.54

PKHS 16Henderson, Matt13 54.72
25.39 29.33

LEES-MVEllerman, Patch R14 54.74
25.37 29.37

PKHS 17Jensen, Ethan15 55.10
26.20 28.90

NKC-MVMcFarland, Wesley16 56.07
26.77 29.30

OP-MVCompton, Brent17 56.30
26.70 29.60

LEES-MVReyes, Roman A18 59.18
28.15 31.03

ST-MVBahm, Cameron19 1:00.37
28.34 32.03

NKC-MVMatthys, James20 1:04.06
30.78 33.28

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KHS-MV 17Doll, Scott1 4:46.41

24.71 27.91 29.1228.95
29.46 29.52 29.56 29.65
29.27 28.26

PLATT 14Gutshall, Deacon2 5:17.99
27.31 30.97 32.3131.42
32.80 33.21 32.84 33.19
32.94 31.00

PLATT 17Jonkman, Gage3 5:27.89
26.81 30.52 33.0532.49
33.49 33.82 34.95 34.92
34.62 33.22

KHS-MV 15Bartlett, Parker4 5:38.38
28.94 33.66 35.0434.84
35.07 34.85 35.22 34.99
33.97 31.80

KHS-MV 17Haley, Jack5 6:07.64
32.00 34.71 37.4335.67
37.41 37.63 38.22 38.23
39.30 37.04

PLATT 15Webster, Connor6 6:11.80
31.79 1:12.35

1:54.92
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A - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free Blue)

RAYSO-ZZ 14Whitney, Kaden7 6:49.03
36.71 39.82 42.5042.10
42.67 43.29 42.12 41.97

1:17.85
 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KHS-MV 17Doll, Scott1 4:44.26

24.08 27.76 28.8628.75
29.34 29.14 29.28 29.07
29.31 28.67

PLATT 17Jonkman, Gage2 5:24.81
26.43 2:08.84 33.9634.11
33.54 34.54 33.39

PLATT 14Gutshall, Deacon3 5:25.40
26.54 30.29 33.0232.66
33.48 34.46 34.07 34.58
33.91 32.39

KHS-MV 15Bartlett, Parker4 5:40.65
28.13 33.91 35.6134.93
35.49 35.90 35.42 35.90
34.33 31.03

KHS-MV 17Haley, Jack5 6:07.44
31.56 34.58 37.4836.61
38.39 37.32 38.08 38.51
38.34 36.57

PLATT 15Webster, Connor6 6:14.04
32.23 35.81 38.4537.91

1:56.83 1:52.81
RAYSO-ZZ 14Whitney, Kaden7 6:29.38

33.95 37.90 39.6639.32
40.30 40.33 40.72 39.75
40.42 37.03

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

B - Final
PKHS 17Enyeart, Alec1 4:25.93

23.98 25.79 26.9026.42
26.92 27.36 27.37 27.56
27.36 26.27

PKHS 16Long, Derek2 4:44.50
24.82 27.74 28.9828.31
28.85 29.12 29.33 29.56
29.23 28.56

LEES-MVButler, Nathan3 4:59.35
26.14 29.54 30.4330.02
30.40 30.88 30.79 30.81
31.06 29.28

PKHS 16Dierker, Isaac4 5:09.58
27.03 30.07 31.3630.67
32.16 32.50 31.57 31.86
31.88 30.48

PKHS 17Nichols, Lucas5 5:16.38
27.16 30.33 31.8931.71
32.67 32.47 32.60 33.36
32.65 31.54

LEES-MVBorucki, Taitt J6 5:24.52
28.35 31.40 32.7932.40
33.71 33.56 33.93 33.87
33.11 31.40

CSH-MVKimmel, Miles7 5:28.35
28.13 30.29 32.4631.10
33.64 34.18 34.65 34.89
35.26 33.75

OP-MVDreier, William8 5:37.71
29.80 32.92 34.0833.51
34.35 34.66 35.34 35.34
34.35 33.36

C - Final
LEES-MVCharles, Clayton J9 5:46.65

29.57 33.16 35.0334.35
35.55 36.07 36.47 36.55
36.40 33.50

NKC-MVZannata, Brandon10 6:15.99
31.63 35.76 38.5537.58
39.35 39.26 39.17 39.20
38.99 36.50

ST-MVMcBride, Kael11 6:24.15
31.31 36.87 40.3038.47
40.12 40.89 40.89 39.98
39.29 36.03

NKC-MVOyler, Isaac12 6:30.36
31.84 35.99 39.5238.46
40.31 40.65 41.08 42.01
41.38 39.12

ST-MVPhung, Jaiden13 7:02.84
37.87 42.41 43.7943.39
43.25 44.43 44.25 43.18
41.19 39.08

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PKHS 17Enyeart, Alec1 4:32.12

24.19 26.63 27.5526.96
27.64 27.63 28.04 27.88
28.11 27.49

PKHS 16Long, Derek2 4:47.89
24.83 1:55.77 29.7329.81
29.39 29.50 28.86

LEES-MVButler, Nathan3 5:01.33
25.22 29.17 30.6130.69
30.66 31.09 31.01 31.37
31.33 30.18

PKHS 16Dierker, Isaac4 5:11.99
27.42 2:05.74 32.1731.92
32.08 32.20 30.46

PKHS 17Nichols, Lucas5 5:20.73
26.42 31.10 32.7232.64
32.77 33.32 33.53 33.32
33.13 31.78

LEES-MVBorucki, Taitt J6 5:22.50
27.80 31.28 32.6132.83
32.88 33.26 33.46 33.97
32.74 31.67

CSH-MVKimmel, Miles7 5:33.06
27.06 30.08 32.9431.74
33.56 34.06 35.29 36.01
35.97 36.35

OP-MVDreier, William8 5:42.95
30.02 33.56 34.7934.53
34.41 34.78 35.03 35.98
35.52 34.33

LEES-MVCharles, Clayton J9 5:50.39
29.16 33.84 35.3334.50
36.05 36.69 36.72 36.70
37.12 34.28

ST-MVMcBride, Kael10 6:18.81
30.94 1:55.87 38.6040.45
39.26 39.36 1:14.33

NKC-MVOyler, Isaac11 6:28.77
34.39 38.53 39.1640.04
37.90 40.14 39.12 39.82
41.30 38.37

NKC-MVZannata, Brandon12 6:32.41
33.02 1:58.62 40.7541.15
41.32 41.99 1:15.56

ST-MVPhung, Jaiden13 6:57.73
36.76 42.07 44.7942.58
42.13 44.50 42.05 43.84
40.58 38.43

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Blue

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
AKHS-MV1 1:30.09

22.66 23.12 21.6222.69
APLATT2 1:31.73

23.24 23.61 21.7523.13
ASMITH-MV3 1:46.40

27.95 28.56 24.2725.62
 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Blue

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
AKHS-MV1 1:31.18

Doll, Scott 17 Austin, Lane 16
McBride, Ridge 17 Hoffman, Adam 18

22.76 23.44 21.9623.02
APLATT2 1:32.57

Keith, Palmer 15 Howe, Carson 16
Burton, Collin 16 Bietz, Dylan 17

23.31 23.30 22.2223.74
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Blue)

ASMITH-MV3 1:47.20
Brown, Cody Knight, Owen
Bollinger, Curt Pottebaum, Tristan

28.46 28.83 24.4925.42
 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Red

  Team Relay Finals Time

B - Final
APKHS1 1:30.80

22.68 22.90 22.6922.53
AST-MV2 1:30.92

22.87 22.93 22.5222.60
ALEES-MV3 1:31.13

23.33 23.30 21.7622.74
ACSH-MV4 1:35.58

23.75 24.83 23.8223.18
AOP-MV5 1:37.47

22.68 25.46 24.8024.53
ANKC-MV6 1:37.59

24.16 25.18 23.6824.57
 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Red

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
AST-MV1 1:30.40

Wells, Gabriel Callaway, Jase
Palmeter, Jacob Duffy, Jack

22.27 22.98 22.3522.80
ACSH-MV2 1:30.75

Patterson, Alex Byrd, Matthew
Cornelius, Jack Larkin, Kenyan

22.45 23.19 22.0323.08
APKHS3 1:31.12

Brown, Luke 18 Lewis, Roman 15
Snider, Henry 16 Briggs, Alex 16

22.61 23.12 22.8622.53
ALEES-MV4 1:32.55

Reeves, Noah Butler, Nathan
Johnson, Blaise T Perue, Elijah R

23.22 24.27 22.2322.83
AOP-MV5 1:38.55

Vanderbeek, Tony Dreier, William
Compton, Brent Place, Ben

22.47 26.22 24.7825.08
ANKC-MV6 1:39.10

Brown, Bradley McFarland, Wesley
Winfrey, Joe Nelson, Andrew

23.81 26.09 24.2624.94
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KHS-MV 17Moore, Peter1 58.12

28.07 30.05
KHS-MV 16Austin, Lane2 59.91

29.01 30.90

PLATT 17Jonkman, Gage3 1:00.20
28.60 31.60

PLATT 14Gutshall, Deacon4 1:01.02
30.23 30.79

PLATT 16Howe, Carson5 1:03.49
31.07 32.42

PLATT 17Corbin, Brody6 1:07.90
33.18 34.72

SMITH-MVRich, Luke7 1:18.88
38.19 40.69

KHS-MV 14Mendel, Parker8 1:24.67
41.43 43.24

B - Final
KHS-MV 16May ield, Tanner9 1:21.40

38.53 42.87
SMITH-MVSharpe, Henry10 1:37.31

1:37.31
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KHS-MV 17Moore, Peter1 57.59

27.95 29.64
PLATT 17Jonkman, Gage2 59.46

28.74 30.72
PLATT 14Gutshall, Deacon3 1:00.53

29.63 30.90
KHS-MV 16Austin, Lane4 1:01.66

29.42 32.24
PLATT 16Howe, Carson5 1:04.89

32.19 32.70
PLATT 17Corbin, Brody6 1:08.20

32.94 35.26
SMITH-MVRich, Luke7 1:18.77

38.72 40.05
KHS-MV 14Mendel, Parker8 1:28.83

43.81 45.02

KHS-MV 16May ield, Tanner9 1:29.12
41.40 47.72

SMITH-MVSharpe, Henry10 1:35.67
43.35 52.32

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final
ST-MVCallaway, Jase1 55.10

26.47 28.63
PKHS 15Lewis, Roman2 58.72

28.94 29.78
LEES-MVMorris, Quinn M3 58.78

28.48 30.30
LEES-MVFranciskato, Scott4 1:00.12

28.98 31.14
PKHS 17Jensen, Ethan5 1:01.68

30.02 31.66
CSH-MVPatterson, Alex6 1:02.18

31.16 31.02

PKHS 15Comstock, Gentry7 1:02.85
29.99 32.86

CSH-MVConnally, Josh--- DQ
D - Final

PKHS 16Franklin, Drew9 1:02.48
30.43 32.05

NKC-MVWord, Hank10 1:02.98
30.61 32.37

NKC-MVNguyen, Jason11 1:09.64
33.39 36.25

ST-MVBahm, Cameron12 1:13.84
NKC-MVDougherty, Alden13 1:14.91
ST-MVAdamson, Langston14 1:16.86

37.41 39.45
CSH-MVRandall, Trevor15 1:18.06

37.25 40.81
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ST-MVCallaway, Jase1 54.00

26.26 27.74
LEES-MVMorris, Quinn M2 57.92

27.81 30.11
PKHS 15Lewis, Roman3 59.75

29.15 30.60
LEES-MVFranciskato, Scott*4 59.96

28.94 31.02
CSH-MVConnally, Josh*4 59.96

28.83 31.13
PKHS 17Jensen, Ethan6 1:00.98

29.72 31.26
CSH-MVPatterson, Alex7 1:01.03

29.53 31.50
PKHS 15Comstock, Gentry8 1:01.94

29.78 32.16

PKHS 16Franklin, Drew9 1:02.01
29.78 32.23

NKC-MVWord, Hank10 1:03.00
30.21 32.79

NKC-MVNguyen, Jason11 1:09.40
33.67 35.73

NKC-MVDougherty, Alden12 1:12.45
ST-MVBahm, Cameron13 1:14.03

1:14.03
CSH-MVRandall, Trevor14 1:17.01

36.28 40.73
ST-MVAdamson, Langston15 1:18.64

37.07 41.57
CSH-MVRivas-Giorgi, Patrick16 1:38.00

45.81 52.19

OP-MVPlace, Ben--- DQ
30.47 33.45
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#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast Blue

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KHS-MV 17Doll, Scott1 1:01.71

28.67 33.04
SMITH-MVBell, Brady2 1:02.85

28.60 34.25
PLATT 17Yocklin, Christian3 1:05.48

29.61 35.87
KHS-MV 16Zingerman, Jake4 1:08.12

31.05 37.07
SMITH-MVBollinger, Curt5 1:11.42

33.30 38.12
KHS-MV 17Haley, Jack6 1:12.66

33.95 38.71
KHS-MV 17Tonks, Braden7 1:13.12

33.70 39.42
PLATT 18Wallace, Douglas8 1:14.06

34.34 39.72
B - Final

PLATT 16Hough, Austin9 1:16.25
34.69 41.56

SMITH-MVKnight, Owen10 1:24.92
41.89 43.03

PLATT 17Skahan, Chandler--- DQ
39.87 47.71

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast Blue

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KHS-MV 17Doll, Scott1 1:02.02

28.52 33.50
PLATT 17Yocklin, Christian2 1:04.81

29.50 35.31
SMITH-MVBell, Brady3 1:04.96

29.39 35.57
KHS-MV 16Zingerman, Jake4 1:08.77

31.11 37.66
KHS-MV 17Tonks, Braden5 1:10.02

32.60 37.42
SMITH-MVBollinger, Curt6 1:10.94

32.82 38.12
KHS-MV 17Haley, Jack7 1:13.09

34.66 38.43
PLATT 18Wallace, Douglas8 1:13.35

33.35 40.00

PLATT 16Hough, Austin9 1:15.22
33.66 41.56

SMITH-MVKnight, Owen10 1:25.92
41.56 44.36

PLATT 17Skahan, Chandler11 1:27.77
41.10 46.67

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast Red

Age Name         Team Finals Time

C - Final
ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob1 1:01.27

28.59 32.68
LEES-MVReeves, Noah2 1:01.42

28.89 32.53
PKHS 16Francis-Cummins, Jack3 1:02.44

29.50 32.94
ST-MVWells, Gabriel4 1:02.46

29.30 33.16
PKHS 16Snider, Henry5 1:03.80

30.36 33.44
CSH-MVLarkin, Kenyan6 1:04.28

29.56 34.72
NKC-MVNguyen, Vinh7 1:04.54

30.49 34.05
ST-MVDuffy, Aidan8 1:06.69

30.45 36.24
D - Final

NKC-MVNelson, Andrew9 1:06.34
31.11 35.23

PKHS 14Maris, Nick10 1:06.80
31.42 35.38

CSH-MVKimmel, Miles11 1:07.76
32.09 35.67

PKHS 17Nichols, Lucas12 1:08.07
31.54 36.53

CSH-MVKlassen, Adam13 1:08.61
31.95 36.66

LEES-MVFisher, Ian14 1:10.87
32.87 38.00

NKC-MVMcFarland, Wesley15 1:14.15
33.62 40.53

ST-MVWheeler, Pearson16 1:14.63
34.55 40.08

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast Red

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LEES-MVReeves, Noah1 1:00.63

28.37 32.26
ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob2 1:01.78

28.14 33.64
PKHS 16Francis-Cummins, Jack3 1:01.88

29.02 32.86
CSH-MVLarkin, Kenyan4 1:02.78

28.85 33.93
NKC-MVNguyen, Vinh5 1:03.57

29.73 33.84
ST-MVWells, Gabriel6 1:04.13

29.70 34.43
PKHS 16Snider, Henry7 1:04.71

30.52 34.19
ST-MVDuffy, Aidan8 1:05.46

30.21 35.25

NKC-MVNelson, Andrew9 1:05.98
30.96 35.02

CSH-MVKimmel, Miles10 1:06.50
31.31 35.19

PKHS 14Maris, Nick11 1:06.73
31.33 35.40

CSH-MVKlassen, Adam12 1:07.49
31.49 36.00

PKHS 17Nichols, Lucas13 1:08.10
31.76 36.34

NKC-MVMcFarland, Wesley14 1:12.22
33.39 38.83

LEES-MVFisher, Ian15 1:12.99
33.61 39.38

ST-MVWheeler, Pearson16 1:13.69
34.39 39.30

LEES-MVFoley, Michael17 1:15.87
34.44 41.43

LEES-MVEllerman, Patch R18 1:16.58
35.20 41.38

NKC-MVOyler, Isaac19 1:36.21
44.47 51.74

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Blue

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
APLATT1 3:26.35

24.46 50.78 1:18.0853.51
27.04 50.86 26.63 26.63

ASMITH-MV2 3:34.68
24.34 49.92 56.5126.66
25.69 54.88 24.46 53.37

AKHS-MV3 3:35.34
25.16 53.47 55.2826.48
25.91 55.36 24.24 51.23

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Blue

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
APLATT1 3:33.37

Keith, Palmer 15 Gutshall, Deacon 14
Burton, Collin 16 Bietz, Dylan 17

24.27 50.88 55.5317.16
24.69 52.13 26.06 54.83

ASMITH-MV2 3:38.93
Fugett, Ray Zolynas, Lukas
Pottebaum, Tristan Bell, Brady

23.47 49.55 57.4027.57
26.55 56.24 25.55 55.74

AKHS-MV3 3:43.74
Austin, Lane 16 Snider, Joshua 18
Tonks, Braden 17 Moore, Peter 17

26.31 56.14 56.5327.08
27.09 58.29 24.90 52.78
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#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Red

  Team Relay Finals Time

B - Final
APKHS1 3:15.93

24.28 49.94 50.2523.92
23.56 49.37 22.26 46.37

ALEES-MV2 3:23.52
Butler, Nathan Reeves, Noah
Johnson, Blaise T Perue, Elijah R

24.76 51.67 52.6324.70
24.56 50.96 22.80 48.26

ANKC-MV3 3:31.62
26.06 54.15 53.3525.43
24.84 52.47 24.45 51.65

AOP-MV4 3:41.08
24.10 50.64 57.4427.08
26.66 56.41 26.30 56.59

ACSH-MV--- XDQ
23.76 49.55 50.7824.36
23.58 49.84 22.53 48.19

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Red

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ACSH-MV1 3:22.01

Meyer, Chase Cornelius, Jack
Connally, Josh Honson, Adam

23.63 49.07 51.1624.69
25.21 53.26 23.08 48.52

APKHS2 3:24.31
Long, Derek 16 Lewis, Roman 15
Snider, Henry 16 Enyeart, Alec 17

24.26 51.67 50.6924.30
24.65 51.36 24.42 50.59

ALEES-MV3 3:26.57
Reeves, Noah Butler, Nathan
Johnson, Blaise T Perue, Elijah R

25.46 54.25 51.5224.63
24.41 50.49 24.13 50.31

ANKC-MV4 3:33.97
Brown, Bradley Winfrey, Joe
Nelson, Andrew Hughes, Aidan

54.57 53.2925.44
25.96 54.35 24.65 51.76

AOP-MV5 3:41.94
Vanderbeek, Tony Dreier, William
Compton, Brent Place, Ben

24.08 50.50 59.0927.95
26.28 56.39 25.97 55.96

AST-MV--- DQ
Duffy, Aidan Schreifels, Luke
Wheeler, Pearson Bahm, Cameron

30.29 1:03.35 57.6726.43
15.61 30.10 1:01.81 1:33.64


